
LOT 36
AMENDED CUSHING CREEK ESTATES
PB 6/92-94

MATOS ANTONIA & EDNA
44702 PINEBREEZE CIRCLE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-276C-0036-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8006.00

05/21/2025 MLU

01/06/2023 KWA 1.14 51,300 0 0 51,300

STANDARD
6

185,293
13,536
51,300

250,129
0

250,129
0

250,129
250,129

0

233,938

2606/0464 11/16/2022 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASE MARRIETTA

MATOS ANTONIA & EDN

2435/0178 2/17/2021 FJ U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASE JAMES C ESTATE

CASE MARRIETTA
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E14469 ELEC OTHER 0 03/01/2005

MH4542 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/01/2005

M09344 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2005

P09061 OTHER 0 02/01/2005

HX Base Yr

44702 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 2,304 147.8400 125.66 289,521 2005 2010 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2005 2,280 183,363

DCK 160 15 2006 24 1,930

2,440 2,304 185,293

BAS=[YR=2005]  W76 S30 E30 DCK=[YR=2006]  S10 E16 N10 W16$
E46 N30$.

BAS
2005

76

30

30

46

30

DCK
2006

10

16

10

16

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 88 3,080

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 2,318.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 7,788

3 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 20 20 400.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 352

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 12 20 240.00 SF 19.50 19.50 100 2005 2005 3 22 1,030

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 16 12 192.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 422

6 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 12 10 120.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 864

13,536

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 51,300


